
If you enjoyed the Half Marathon on Monterey Bay, the Pacific Grove Lighthouse 5K and the By the Bay 3K, please 
let our sponsors and VIPs know!  A short note or email to any or all would be GREATLY appreciated.  A copy to 
our organization would keep us both informed and happy as well.  Your post-race letters and comments are our 
greatest compensation.

	
		
		  ASICS AMERICA Mr. Bill Logee, 29 Parker, Suite 100., Irvine, CA  92618 or blogee@asicsamerica.com
		
		  COMMUNITY HOSPITALOF THE MONTEREY PENINSULA,  Dr. Steven Packer, P..O.  
		  Box HH, Monterey, CA 93940 or spacker@chomp.org
		
		  CROSSROADS SHOPPING VILLAGE Ms. Cynthia Buhl, 243 Crossroads Blvd, Carmel, CA 93923 or 		
		  cynthiab@pactrust.com

	   	 DOLE FOOD COMPANY Mr. Bil Goldfield, 1 Dole Drive, Westlake Village, CA 91362 or william.goldfield@		
		  dole.com/Ms. CarrieAnn Arias, 2959Monterey Salinas Highway, Monterey, CA 93940 or carrieann@dole.com
	
		  DUMONT PRINTING Ms. Mary Williams, 1333 G St, Fresno, CA 93706 or maryw@dumontprinting.com
	
		  D	FV WINES  Ms. Mary Wachowicz, 455 Devlin Road, Suite 201, Napa, CA 94558 or 
		  mary.wachowicz@dfvwines.com

		  GATORADE  Ms. Emily Morrison, 555 W. Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661 or emily.morrison@pepsico.com 

		  GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  Mr. Jim Roberts, P.O. Box 50085, Watsonville, CA  95077 or 
		  jim.roberts@gcinc.com
	
	   	 GU ENERGY LABS  Ms. Celia Santi, 1609 4th Street, Berkeley, CA 94710 or csanti@guenergy.com

		  KSBW Channel 8 Mr. Joseph Heston, 238 John Street, Salinas, CA 93901 or jheston@hearst.com 

		  KWAV 96.9 FM  Mr. Sean Beken, 60 Garden Court Suite300, Monterey, CA 93940 or 
		  sbeken@radiomontereybay.com		 	
	   	
		  MARATHON FOTO  Mr. Bruce Franke, 2280 W. Tyler Street, Fairfield, IA  52556 or bfranke@marathonfoto.com 

		  MICHELOB ULTRA   Ms. Jamie Schneider, 2828 Routh Street Ste. 325, Dallas, TX 75201 or 
		  jschneider@hawkeyeww.com

		  MONTEREY COUNTY HERALD Mr. Gary Omernick, 8 Upper Ragsdale Drive,  Monterey, CA 93940 		
		  or gomernick@montereyherald.com	

P.O. Box 222620
Carmel, CA 93922

info@bsim.org
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Sponsors (continued)

	
	 MONTEREY MARRIOTT  Mr. Rene Boskoff, 350 Calle Principal, Monterey, CA 93940 or 
	 rene.boskoff@marriott.com	

	 PRIVATE SPRING WATER  Mr. Ken Churchill, 13240 Llagas Ave, San Martine, CA 95046 or ken@			 
	 privatespringwater.com
	
	 RABOBANK   Mr. Matt Bosworth, 561 Lighthouse Avenue, Pacific Grove, CA 93950 or matthew.bosworth@rabobank.	
	 com or Ms. Joella Taboada, 439 Alvarado Street, Monterey, CA 93940 or joella.taboada@rabobank.com

	 RUNNER’S WORLD  Ms. Warren Greene, 135 North Sixth Street, Emmaus, PA 18098 or 
	 warren.greene@rodale.com	
	
	

	 	
	
	

Supporters and Contributors
	

	 CALIFORNIA STATE PARKS and the CUSTOM HOUSE PLAZA  Mr. Mat Fuzie, 2211 Garden 		
	 Road, Monterey, CA 93940
	
	 CITY OF MONTEREY  Mayor Chuck Della Salla, City Hall, Monterey, CA 93940	
	
	 CITY OF PACIFIC GROVE  Mayor Bill Kampe, 300 Forest Avenue, Pacific Grove, CA 93950

	 TRICORD  Mr. Larry Bell, 738 Neeson Road, Marina, CA 93933 or larry@tricord.net 

	 TREADMILL  Mr. Chris Cleary, 111 The Crossroads, Monterey, CA 93940 or chris@thetreadmill.com


